COACHELLA Valley UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2018/2019

PARENT AND STUDENT ANNUAL NOTIFICATION
(GRADES TK-12)
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COACHELLA VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
87225 Church Street (PO Box 847) Thermal CA 92274-0847
Office (760) 399-5137 — Fax (760) 399-1052

GOVERNING BOARD
2018-2019
Blanca Hall Joey Acuiia Jr.
President Vice President

E-mail: blanca.hall@cvusd.us

Yolanda Corona
Clerk

E-mail: yolanda.corona@cvusd.us

Jesus Gonzalez

Trustee
E-mail; jesus.gonzalez@cvusd.us

Silvia Paz

Trustee
E-mail: silvia.paz@cvusd.us

E-mail; joey.acuna@cvusd.us

Neftali Galarza

Trustee
E-mail: neftali.galarza@cvusd.us

Maria Machuca

Trustee
E-mail; maria.machuca@cvusd.us







